SHARON SPRINGS CENTRAL SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

Balance June 13, 2024

RECEIPTS:

DINNERS:

DUES:

DONATIONS:

TOTAL RECEIPTS:

DISBURSEMENTS:

ADVERTISEMENTS

BANK FEES

POSTAGE

PRINTING

BANQUET

MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:

BALANCE:

TREASURER'S REPORT

14-Jun-25

13,108.36

1,180.00

1,030.00

4,174.00

6,384.00

90.00

32.50

763.91

220.00

2,615.59

638.15

4,360.15

15,132.21



